Date

05/19/
12

05/22/
12

05/26/
12

05/27/
12

06/03/
12
06/05/
12
06/09/

12

06/16/
12

06/18/
12
06/23/
12
06/26/
12
06/30/
12

Games for

Time

6:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

C

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate), 2012 Coach Pitch

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP9 - Ron's Car Wash
(Hart)

LCP1 - Wendy's (O'Brien)

OCP2 - Josie's Frozen
Yogurt (Finch)

LCP3 - Handle's Ice
Cream (Vardyan)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP6 - JEGS (Kempa)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

OCP8 - Bel Lago
(Schovlin)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

21

9

21
23
27

21

27

1

Home Team

LCPS8 - Tolford Home
Improvement (Wingart)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

(McBride)
OCP7 - Lowe's (Schultz)

LCP4 - Pick Up's Plus
(Fitzpatrick)

Hom

Scor

13

19

18

25

24

BCP2 - Dick's Sporting Goods 10

LCP5 - Sawmill Chiropractic 8

(Dickens)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

LCP7 - Easy Street Café
(Riddle)

LCP2 - Kernan Insurance
(Onate)

16

13

Res
ult

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win
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