

Games for LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate), 2012 Coach Pitch Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
05/19/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	21	LCP8 - Tolford Home Improvement (Wingart)	13	Win
05/22/ 12	6:15 PM PDT	LCP9 - Ron's Car Wash (Hart)	9	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	19	Win
05/26/ 12	3:30 PM PDT	LCP1 - Wendy's (O'Brien)	8	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	18	Win
05/27/ 12	3:30 PM PDT	OCP2 - Josie's Frozen Yogurt (Finch)	5	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	25	Win
06/03/ 12	3:30 PM PDT	LCP3 - Handle's Ice Cream (Vardyan)	7	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	24	Win
06/05/ 12	6:15 PM PDT	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	21	BCP2 - Dick's Sporting Goods (McBride)	10	Win
06/09/ 12	1:00 PM PDT	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	23	OCP7 - Lowe's (Schultz)	5	Win
06/16/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	27	LCP4 - Pick Up's Plus (Fitzpatrick)	4	Win
06/18/ 12	6:15 PM PDT	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	21	LCP5 - Sawmill Chiropractic (Dickens)	8	Win
06/23/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	LCP6 - JEGS (Kempa)	7	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	16	Win
06/26/ 12	6:15 PM PDT	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	27	LCP7 - Easy Street Café (Riddle)	9	Win
06/30/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	OCP8 - Bel Lago (Schovlin)	1	LCP2 - Kernan Insurance (Onate)	13	Win